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ASSEMBLING

APPLICATIONS
→   Telecommunications
→   Datacom
→   Test &Measurement    
→   DWDM

FEATURES
• Premium cabling designed to exceed industry standards.
• Supports data transfer rates up to 10 Gbps, 40 Gbps, and 100 Gbps
• Backward compatible with existing OM2 and OM3 50/125 MMF equipment
• Reversible-Polarity connectors let you easily adapt the cable to your network.
• High bandwidth supporting longer distances
• Perfect for use in Gigabit Ethernet applications
• Cost-effective solution 

SPECIFICATIONS

 3M LC-LC OM4 Duplex Multimode 
Fiber Optic Cable

DESCRIPTION
OM4 multimode fiber patch cabling ensures optimal performance in 
10/4 0 /1 0 0 G n et wor k in g  ap p l i cat ion s , t h ey  ar e  d es ig n ed , 
manufactured and tested according to protocol and performance 
dictated by the industry standards. The quality of the components 
used to build our fiber optic patch cords ensures long lasting and high 
repeatability connections. Abalone Tech offers a wide variety of 
connector options, jacket colors and diameter as well as different 
flammability ratings, and have the capability to custom build to meet 
your most stringent mechanical and performance specifications.

All patch cables  have an identification label and have a unique serial 
number assigned to them. On each of these labels the part number, 
serial number, and the length of the patch cord are displayed for easy 
product recognition and traceability.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Description Reference

Parameter Unit Index

Connector Type / /

Repeatability dB ≤0.1

Operating Wavelength nm Single Mode 1310nm and 1550nm

  Multi Mode 850nm

Interchangeability dB ≤0.2

Max. Insertion Loss dB Single Mode ≤0.3

  Multi Mode ≤0.1

Min Return Loss dB PC /

  UPC ≥55

  APC ≥65

Mating times  ＞1000

Fiber Type  G657A Fiber, 2.0mm with PVC jacket

Operating Temperature ℃ -40 ~+80


